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COMMISSIONERS:
W.C. Askew, Sr., Reginald D. Boze, Doug Burleson, Gregory H. Kinney, Wayne Nelson 

*PERMITTED LIST OF CONTRACTORS

Driveway/Driveway Culvert Installations (2024-25)

All programs and services of the Van Buren County Road Commission (VBCRC) are provided on a non-discriminatory basis. 
This handout is for informational use only.  The VBCRC is not endorsing or recommending any of the listed service providers. 

*This List is updated annually through a sealed Request for Proposals of Interest.  Interim requests by a Contractor to be
added will not be honored.

CAPOROSSI CONSTRUCTION
Mario Caporossi
10 West D Avenue
Kalamazoo, Michigan 49009
Office: 269-349-7040
Email: mario@caporossi.us

COMPTON, INC.
Marc Compton
1201 - 8th Avenue
South Haven, Michigan 49090
Mobile: 269-214-8932
Office: 269-637-5188
Email: info@comptonlandimprovement.com 

JD AFFORDABLE EXCAVATING
John Pike
63281 M43
Bangor, Michigan 49013
Mobile: 269-214-6425
Email: pikeoffroad@yahoo.com

JENSEN’S EXCAVATING, INC.
Todd Jensen
13271 M-140
South Haven, Michigan 49090
Mobile: 269-208-2505
Office: 269-637-5642
Email: Todd@JensenExc.com

KALAMAZOO EXCAVATION
Jennifer Wilson
2425 S. 11th Street, Ste A
Kalamazoo, Michigan 49009
Office: 269-888-1195
Email: info@kalamazooexcavation.com

KROHN EXCAVATING, LLC
Jason Krohn
55365 M-43
Bangor, Michigan 49013
Mobile: 269-352-7999
Office: 269-767-0941
Email: Jason@Krohnx.com

LAMOREAUX CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Brian Lamoreaux
18675 Warner Road
Decatur, Michigan 49045
Mobile: 269-655-6218
Email: Bpx01@aol.com

LOUNSBURY EXCAVATING, INC.
Lee Lindsay
32673 E. Red Arrow Highway
Paw Paw, Michigan 49079
Mobile: 269-993-0095
Office: 269-657-4446
Email: Llindsay@LounsburyExcavating.com 
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REMINGTON EXCAVATING
Joan Erickson, Office Manager
19635 CR665
Bloomingdale, Michigan 49026
Mobile: 269-686-6608
Office: 269-521-3350
Email: tim@remingtonexcavating.com

Joan@remingtonexcavating.com 

THOMAS DIRTWORKS
Wade Thomas 
77420 CR358-S
Decatur, Michigan 49045
Mobile: 269-808-5250
Email: wade@thomasdirtworks.com

TRIPLE-E ASPHALT PAVING & SEALING
James Edgerly
63720 - 90th Avenue
Hartford, Michigan 49057
Mobile: 269-208-9608
Office: 269-424-3563
Email: TripleEasphalt@gmail.com

WYOMING ASPHALT PAVING
Hannah Tanner
470 N. 12th Street
Plainwell, Michigan 49080
Mobile: 269-685-8872
Email: hannah@wyomingasphalt.com

Z. NELSON DIRTWORKS
Zach Nelson
16727 - 45th Street
Bloomingdale, Michigan 49026
Mobile: 269-655-4012
Email: ZNelsondirtworks@gmail.com
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